
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13

DNF

PIC
1
1
2
1
1
3
2
2
3
1
2
4
3

DNF

Class
GT2
T1
T1
EP
GT1
T1
EP
GT2
EP
AS
AS
EP
GT2
GT1

No.
4

98
96
34
09
5
6

28
48
2

90
39
37
41

Name
Gerry Mason
Jim Lynch
Jerry Onks
Jesse Prather
William Gray
Natha Waldbaum
Charlie Clark
Bill Allman
Michael Sturm
John Lechner
Bret Volkamer
Jud Scott
Crispin Beaver
Michael Major

Laps
28
28
28
27
27
27
27
26
26
26
25
25
22
5

Best Tm
1:03.402
1:07.582
1:07.274
1:09.146
1:09.193
1:08.945
1:09.899
1:05.516
1:10.751
1:12.541
1:12.742
1:14.527
1:04.958
1:08.015

Region
CFR
StL
TN
Kan
MidS
Neb
KC
Kan
Milw
NEO
MidS
MidS
KC
StL

Mem #
84813
297564
223965
275882
176402
296015
45610
203-152
50317
135834
379379
152511
317135-3
340062

Make/Model
Nissan 300Zx
Dodge Viper
Chevy Corvette
Mazda Miata
Pontiac Firebird
Chevrolet Corvette Zo6
Mazda Rx7
Mazda Rx-7
Honda Prelude Si
Ford Mustang
Chevy Camaro
Porsche 944S
Mazda Rx 7
Chevrolet Camaro

Home/State
Fishers IN
Chesterfield MO
Murfreesboro TN
Topeka KS
Fayetteville AR
Omaha NE
Roeland Park KS
Topeka KS
Grafton WI
N Olmsted OH
Fayetteville AR
Lavergne TN
Neosho MO
Collinsville IL

Sorted on Laps

Announcements
New Track Record (1:03.402) for GT2 by Gerry Mason.
Provisional Race Results posted at 1:50 pm
Overall Time of Race 32:07.220
Final Race Results posted at 2:20 pm

St Louis Region March "Wins" National

GRP 2 EP GT1/2/3 AS ST T1 STO

Race

Race (28 Laps)

Gateway Intl. Raceway 1.650 Miles

3/29/2009 01:11 PM

Group 2 Final Race Results

Printed: 3/29/2009 2:22:59 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring Bryon Prokopf

Chief Steward Ken Patterson

Race Sanction 09-N-434-S

Licensed to:  St. Louis Region SCCA

Orbits 3

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Margin of Victory

+57.436

Avg. Speed

86.300

Best Lap Tm

1:03.402

Best Spd

93.688

Best Lap by

[4] Gerry Mason
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